Saturday, August 17, 2019

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 24006 Usher A. Peach 26. 42 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 27.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00

24014 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24007 M sha K. Diedrich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24019 Saf ari M Mnto Absent

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22068 Tap C. WIlians 25.55 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22057 Shi ver N. Hall 33.14 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22056 Bodi e J. Kronbach Absent
22055 Zoe D. Deal No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22053 Bar u S. Jossel yn 30. 60 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22050 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Zim M Behrens 27. 38 0 1 0 0 5.00
22045 Fly J. Murtaugh 30. 35 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22038 Fly K. Stinnett 31.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22037 Kai K. Barnhart 34.05 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Neon P. Green No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034  Jed S. Cody 32.31 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22022 Cswi n S. Dunn 28. 89 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22016 Br ee D. Lyons 35. 57 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22012 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22011 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 33.93 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22010 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Elvis T. Horn 41. 84 2 0 0 0 11. 84
22066  Angel W Crawshaw 29.75 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22061 Gracie E. Zi eske 31.99 0 1 0 0 5.00
22054 Puck M Chanpagne 26. 36 0 1 0 0 5.00
22040 Dr ogon B. Anpl eford No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Bei nn L. Medcraft 38. 68 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22018 Fever S. Westcott 25. 30 0 1 0 0 5.00
22015 Rad J. Marcus 31. 67 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22014  August N. Scel zo Absent
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 27. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00



D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

4 20042 Cheet ah

2 Q 20033 zp
20029 Cheeky
20027 M sty
20026 Glli (H
20009 Nupt se
20007 Sydney

3 Q 20005 Deena
20034 Speedy
20032 Tuggi e
20021 Kat
20015 Gnen
20014 G oovee
20011 Dory

1 Q 20004 \hit

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16017 Tuukka

1 Q 16015 Spry
16012 Switch
16009 JoJo
16006 Ti f fany

3 16005  Teddy

2 Q 16001 Ada

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14006 Spi ce
14005 Bl ew

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10004  Sush

40 seconds
Handl er

W | son
Ri vas
Franci s
Cyr
Hubbar d
Connel
Smith
Killam
Sheehan
Eagl e
Ampl ef ord
Mel o
Duf f
Her man
Ful ner

AA<KZEWPOROXRIP>PP>PZIOR

42 seconds
Handl er

Thi bodeau
Szczygi e
Roger s
W ngerter
Thi bodeau
Lohrer
DuBoi s

SOOI RDE

42 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan
B. McAdans

44 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

Mast er s
Ti me

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

24. 80
28.72
26. 93
38.79
30. 97
No Ti e
43. 40
35.33
27.75
27. 66
Absent
29.53
No Ti e 0
Absent

26. 13 0

3.40

O O0OOPFrOO0OFr OO0OOo

=

Mast er s
Ti me

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

33.48
24. 97
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
28.72
35.75

OPrP,rPO0OO0O0OO0o0Fr

Mast er s
Ti me

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Mast er s
Ti me

10 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

Absent

Patty Drom
S F
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Patty Drom
S F
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Patty Drom
S F
0 0
0 0
Patty Drom
S F

OO O0OOPFr OO0OO0OO0oOOo m

o

O OoOoOkrrLrPFP oo

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
Elim
8. 40
0. 00
15. 00
15. 00

5.00
Elim

0. 00

Scor e

15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e



2 Q 10003 Skye

C. MQiire 30. 77

1 Q 10002 Rowan H Wtt 27.71

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

o

o

o



D st ance:
Pl ace

1

D st ance:
Pl ace

AN W
(ON ON'O)

D st ance:
Pl ace

NN
O O

Q

P20030
P20027
P20023
P20022
P20021
P20016
P20014
P20005
P20004
P20003

P16027
P16026
P16024
P16023
P16020
P16019
P16018
P16016
P16014
P16013
P16010
P16006
P16003
P16001

P14019
P14018
P14016
P14011
P14009

165 yards
Arnband Cal

165 yards
Arnband Cal

165 yards
Arnband Cal

SCT:
Nanme

| dol

Di xon

Di esel
River (V)
Tar ga
Brig
Striker
Keen

Twi zzl er
Ri dl ey

Name

P
Penny
Tr udy
d ewe
G no
Pem
Lyric
Solo 6
@Gar net
Sadi e (SM
Roper
Swi ft
Vi nca
Zel da

SCT:
Nanme

Katniss E...

Ellie
Dahl
Luce
Crine

(D

Saturday, August 17, 2019

43 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me

L. Lyman Absent
C. Gagnon- Shi pp 35. 28
E. Hoerbelt No Ti e
J. Van Wk 43. 46
S. Bixler 33. 27
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
S. Dunn No Ti e
M dark 31.10
B. Mller No Ti e
S. Auboi s Absent

SCT: 43 seconds

TFl ts

0. 46

Per f ormance |11

Handl er Ti me

L. Stein 29.70
M Jones No Ti e
S. Bixler 45. 84
R Mol enaar 26.91
M Francis No Ti e
S. Lafave-Salet 27.12
D. Lazaro 27.94
J. Kat zwi nkel 35. 44
P. M ogl av- Rec 35. 35
K. Smith 30. 63
K. Quenneville 39.62
L. Medcraft 28.76
N. Scel zo Absent
S. Terzian 40. 68

43 seconds
Handl er

Ozrxr

Stein
Bar nhar t
Kr as
Hought on
Lazaro

TFl ts

2.84

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

39.12
31.14
30. 22
No Ti e
No Ti e

TFl ts

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

20 inch
R

OPFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

16 i nch
R

OO OOMNOOOOOOOo

14 i nch
R

OO oo w

Judge:
S

OO OO Pr OO0oOOo

Judge:

NOOOOFrRPROORFrFL O

o

Judge:
S

O OO oo

Patty Drom
F E Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 46
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
P ORFRPPFPLPOORFrRO

Patty Drom
F E Scor e

5.00
Elim
7.84
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo
eNeoNeololNoNolNol Neolol el

o
o

5. 00

Patty Drom
F E Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

oOooooo
PR, OOR



P14004 Keely M Ml o
3 Q P14002 Yaz K. Horn
Q P14001 cCusto B. Nye
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 P12014 Star S. Martinez.
1 Q P12012 Mssy (M P. Muirphy
P12007 Virtue C. Hornor
2 Q P12003 Zep C. Ratner
P12001 Idgie T. Herman
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 Q P08006 Vinny B. Gagnon
1 Q P08004 Jack S. Morris
P08003 Reddy B. Stephens
2 Q P08002 Angie A. Kerr
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 37.8%
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
V12002 Elf M Behrens
V12001 Freya V. Henry
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
V08001 Pochi M Power s

34.97 1
34.29 0
42.09 0
Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
38.59 0
31. 20 0
No Ti ne 0
32.86 0
Absent
Per f ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
45. 25 0
32.11 0
No Ti ne 0
33.54 0
Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
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0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
1 0 0 5.00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOoOWw

. 0%



= N W

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

24010

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

22067
22029
22025
22017
22007
22005

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

20037
20031
20012
16016

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

16003
16002

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

14003

I nFr aRed

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Starters Gamblers

15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
K. Wjick No Ti e 1
15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
L. Scott 38. 57 1
B. Ki nel 38.58 2
L. Kras 43. 45 0
B. Mller 36. 99 1
E. Zi eske No Ti ne 2
N. Hall 44, 24 0
15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
J. Kronbach No Ti ne 0
B. Fribourg 37.79 1
A. Andrle 38.24 1
N. Hought on No Ti e 0
16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
C. Baker 41. 93 0
K. Jacobs 37. 06 1
16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Powers 39.02 0

24 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

22 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

NP RPRRPRON
PR WN PR R
NO NN O

20 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

O NDNDN
= W NN
N oW s

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

14 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Patty Drom
Scor e

18

Patty Drom
Scor e

47
22
13
23
28
15

Patty Drom
Scor e

20
26
51
10

Patty Drom
Scor e

19
13

Patty Drom
Scor e

24



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 10008 Zaya S. Wrant 40. 51 0 2 2 4 20
1 10005 Ryl ee A. von Eynern 44. 87 1 2 0 6 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P20017 Duke B. Ki mel No Tine 1 1 3 4 25
3 P20013 Prosecco K. Bartoli 40. 67 1 2 1 6 26
2 P20011 Lando E. Brent 40.01 1 2 2 3 26
1 Q P20008 Tillie V. Cross 34.98 1 1 2 4 20 42
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P16022 Tag V. Henry 43. 64 0 2 1 3 16
1 P16011 Ryl P. Bacskay No Ti e 0 2 3 3 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P12016 Ranpage H. Ciri bassi 38.51 1 1 1 6 21
1 P12004 Todd D. Perrotta 50. 23 1 2 1 2 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24002 Jace P. Bacskay 40. 41 0 3 3 5 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22065 Reach L. Signorelli 45. 29 0 2 0 2 12
22063 W p L. Haller No Ti e 1 2 2 4 27
1 Q 22044 Lot us C. Rancourt 36. 29 1 2 2 5 20 48
22032 Sunmi t S. Bel son No Tinme 1 2 2 5 28
3 Q 22030 Qut spoken A. Peach 39. 08 0 3 2 2 20 43
22028 Tag K. Jordan 41. 31 0 3 1 5 23
2 Q 22026  Turisno J. Reilly 36.54 1 2 2 4 20 47
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e 40. 69 0 3 3 4 28
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 20044 Dani K. Lee 32.41 2 0 2 4 20 44
1 Q 20039 Rae J. Silva 34.10 2 2 1 5 20 52
20016 Sophi e K. Carver 44.78 1 2 1 2 22
2 Q 20006 Sal em K. Lee 35.20 0 4 3 3 20 52
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16010 Loki P. Muirphy No Ti e 1 1 3 2 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14009 Canber H. Ciribassi 43. 28 1 2 2 7 30

-10-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P20030 I dol L. Lyman Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P16029 Riley K. Ant osh No Ti e 1 2 1 5 25
P16026 Penny M Jones 40. 80 0 1 3 5 19
1 Q P16010 Roper K. Quenneville 37.39 1 2 1 3 20 43
3 P16001 Zel da S. Terzian 52.18 0 1 3 6 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Tl P14019 Katniss E... L. Stein No Ti e 1 2 0 4 21
Tl P14008 Dazzle K. Bartoli No Ti e 0 2 3 2 21
3 P14002 Yaz K. Horn 46. 82 0 1 3 5 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%

-12-



D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
24012 Wcked

1 Q 24010 Blitzen

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
22067 Baza
22065 Reach
22046 Wave
22030 Qut spoken

3 22027 Mbj o

2 22026 Turi snmo

1 Q 22017 Pi ckl e
22007 Kel |y
22005 Justice

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20044 Dani
20038 Hamrer
20037 Gswi n

3 20031 Ker see

2 Q 20016 Sophi e

1 Q 20012 Zero G
20006 Sal em

D stance: 141 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 16010 Loki
16003 Sadi e

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Starters Standard

66 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Kni ght Gogue Absent
K. Wjick 49, 24 0
66 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Scott No Ti ne 0
L. Signorelli No Ti e 0
T. Wni al ski 50. 15 0
A. Peach No Ti ne 0
B. Stiew ng 34. 47 0
J. Reilly 33.78 0
B. Mller 43. 81 0
E. Zi eske No Ti ne 0
N. Hall 59. 30 0
66 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Lee No Ti ne 0
S. Dos 30. 10 0
J. Kronbach No Ti ne 0
B. Fribourg 70. 88 4. 88 0
K. Carver 52.11 0
A. Andrle 43. 12 0
K. Lee No Ti ne 0
67 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
P. Muirphy 49. 81 0
C. Baker No Ti ne 0

-13-

Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 10. 00
Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 4.88
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim



Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

1 Q 10005 Ryl ee

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

A. von Eynern 49. 44

- 14-

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

10 inch Judge:

R

0

S

0

Patty Drom
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00



D stance: 142 yards SCT: 69 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
2 P20027 Di xon C.

3 P20013 Prosecco K
1 P20011 Lando E.

P20008 Tillie V.
P20002 Calla L.
D stance: 142 yards SCT: 69 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
P16026 Penny M
P16022 Tag V.

3 P16021 Pearl K.

2 P16011 Ryl P.

1 Q P16001 Zelda S.
D stance: 142 yards SCT: 69 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

P14008 Dazzle K
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
2 Q P12016 Ranpage H.
1 Q P12004 Todd D.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance| Standard

conds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFI ts R S
Gagnon- Shi pp 54. 80 0 0
Bartoli 39.85 0 1
Br ent 37.05 0 2
Cross No Tinme 0 0
Lynman Absent

conds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFI ts R S
Jones No Tinme 0 0
Henry 67.87 0 1
Bi gger 60. 20 0 2
Bacskay 50. 93 0 2
Ter zi an 50. 71 0 0
conds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFI ts R S
Bartoli No Tinme 0 0
conds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFI ts R S
G ri bassi 58. 23 0 0
Perrotta 41.72 0 0

-15-

Patty Drom

F E

1 0

1 0

0 0

0 1
Patty Drom

F E

0 1

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Patty Drom

F E

0 1
Patty Drom

F E

0 0

0 0

Scor e

20. 00
25. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
25. 00
10. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
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Saturday, August 17, 2019
Advanced Standard

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 24017 Ni ck M  Wir st 39.16 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 24002 Jace P. Bacskay 41. 02 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 22063 Wp L. Haller 33.66 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22062 Quest A Cyr 57.14 2.14 0 1 0 0 7.14
22044 Lot us C. Rancourt 58. 39 3.39 0 3 0 0 18. 39
22032 Sunmi t S. Bel son 44. 57 0 1 0 0 5. 00
3 Q 22028 Tag K. Jordan 47. 53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e Absent
2 Q 22006 Decker A. Kerr 46. 33 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20040 El ectra R Segui 41. 44 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20035 Into M Chanpagne 36. 13 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16014  Anthem D. Lonbard No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16011 Beau C. Gress Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14009 Canber H. Ciribassi 42. 29 0 0 0 0 0. 00
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P20030 I dol L. Lyman Absent
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P16031 Atomc M Speagl e 40. 58 0 1 0 0
1 Q P16029 Riley K. Antosh 53. 42 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P14002 Yaz K. Horn 62.23 4.23 2 0 1 0
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q P08001 Dee C. MGuire 52.17 0 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance |l Standard
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Saturday, August 17, 2019

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24010 Blitzen K. Wjick 55. 22 1+4 1+7 1+4 20 38
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
22065 Reach L. Signorelli No Ti e 1+0 0 1
2 Q 22059 Fib T. Horn 52.54 1+4 1+6 1+6 20 39
22029 I nFr aRed B. Ki mmel No Ti e 1+4 1+7 145 0 19
3 22026 Turi sno J. Reilly No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7 0 24
1 Q 22017 Pi ckl e B. Mller 52.74 1+4 1+6 1+4 27 44
22005 Justice N. Hall No Ti e 1+4 146 0 12
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
3 20038 Hammer S. Dos No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+0 0 14
1 Q 20037 Gswi n J. Kronbach 49, 22 1+7 1+7 1+4 27 48
2 16016 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 1+4 1+6 1+4 9 26
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 16003 Sadi e C. Baker 62.70 1+4 146 1+4 20 37
2 16002 Tokaj i K. Jacobs 23. 49 1+4 1+7 0 13
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 10008 Zaya S. Wrant No Ti e 1+0 0 1
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

5
38. 5%
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Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

P20017 Duke B. Ki mel

2 Q P20013 Prosecco K. Bartoli
3 Q P20011 Lando E. Brent
1 Q P20008 Tillie V. Cross
P20002 Calla L. Lyman
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q P16028 Potter B.
2 P16022 Tag V.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Roger s
Henry

OR~ROOFRLO®

6. 7%

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

38.31
42. 85
42.52
40. 00
Absent

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

55.91
19. 87

-22-

Patty Drom
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4 1+7 145
1+4 1+7 1+4
1+0 1+7 1+4
1+4 1+7 1+4

Patty Drom
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4 1+4 1+4
1+4 1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e

21
45
41
45

Scor e

42
11



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 22067 Baza L. Scott
1 22063 W p L. Haller
3 22032 Summi t S. Bel son
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20016 Sophi e K. Carver
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16011 Beau C. Gess
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge: Patty Drom
Ti me RC1 RC2
22.70 1+2 1+7
57.98 1+0 145
No Time 1+0
Judge: Patty Drom
Ti me RC1 RC2
41. 37 1+4 1+5
Judge: Patty Drom
Ti me RC1 RC2
Absent

-23-

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score
1+5 2 19
1+2 20 30
0 1
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score
1+4 2 18
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P20030 I dol L. Lyman Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q Pl6029 Riley K. Ant osh 55. 37 1+7 1+5 145 20
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q P14002 Yaz K. Horn 48. 16 1+4 1+6 1+4 20
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q P12015 Scout B. Rogers 47. 62 1+2 1+47 1+4 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Scor e

Score

40

Score

37

Score

43



D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22065 Reach
3 22062 Quest
2 Q 22060 Nor' e
22059 Fib
22032 Sunmi t
1 Q 22027 Mbj o
22025 Nat e
22017 Pi ckl e
22007 Kel |'y
22005 Justice
D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 20037 Gswi n
20031 Ker see
3 20030 Maestro
2 20012 Zero G
16016 Glles
D stance: 131 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 16003 Sadi e
1 Q 16002 Tokaj i
D stance: 131 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 14003 Chi b
D stance: 130 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 Q 10008 Zaya

Saturday, August 17, 2019

StartersJumpers

36 seconds
Handl er

Si gnorel |
Cyr

Kubi chko
Hor n

Bel son
Stiew ng
Kr as
MIIer

Zi eske
Hal

Zmwron-H40>r

36 seconds
Handl er

Kr onbach
Fri bourg
Hunt er
Andrl e
Hought on

Z>0m<

39 seconds
Handl er

C. Baker
K. Jacobs

39 seconds
Handl er

M Powers

42 seconds
Handl er

S. Wrant

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

No Ti e
20. 83
20. 31
32.90
23.92
19. 45
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
24. 41

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

18. 54
33.61
20. 71
23. 54
43.70

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

49. 30
25.62

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

21.08

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

40. 75
-25-

22 inch
TFl ts R

OO OO oo

o o

20 inch
TFl ts R

O OO oo

7.70

16 i nch
TFl ts R

10. 30 0
0

14 i nch
TFl ts R

0

10 i nch
TFl ts R

0

Judge:
S

OWwWrorOo

o o

Judge:

NEF,DNWO

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

0

Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5.00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 5.00

0 0 15. 00
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 15. 00
Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 15. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 0 5. 00

0 0 17.70
Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 0 15. 30
0 0 0. 00

Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00



1 Q 10005 Ryl ee

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

A. von Eynern

19

-
36. 8%

30. 53

-26-

0. 00



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 Q P20013 Prosecco K. Bartoli 25.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P20011 Lando E. Brent 25. 02 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 Q P20008 Tillie V. Cross 23. 34 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20002 Calla L. Lyman Absent
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P16022 Tag V. Henry Absent
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P12004 Todd D. Perrotta 27. 14 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D st ance:
Pl ace

1 Q 24010

D st ance:
Pl ace

3 22067

22029
1 Q 22026
2 22006

D st ance:
Pl ace

20043
20016

1Q
2 Q

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

155 yards
Arnband Cal

155 yards
Arnband Cal

155 yards
Arnband Cal

Nunber

Name

Blitzen

Name

Baza

| nFr aRed
Turi snmo
Decker

Name

Vel o
Sophi e

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

41 seconds
Handl er

K. Wjick

41 seconds
Handl er

Scot t
Ki nmel
Reilly
Kerr

> o wr

41 seconds
Handl er

M Speagl e
K. Carver

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 7
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 5

7.1%

Advanced
Ti me

35. 80

Advanced
Ti me

23.41
28. 39
23.57
25. 88

Advanced
Ti me

27. 27
34.16
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24 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

22 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

0

0

20 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

0
0

Patty Drom

S F

0 0
Patty Drom

S F

2 0

1 1

0 0

1 0
Patty Drom

S F

0 0

0 0

O O oo

o

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
25. 00
0. 00
5. 00



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P20007 Serena. K. Desvi gne Not Scored

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 155 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16031 Atom c
P16029 Riley

1Q
2 Q

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

44 seconds
Handl er

M Speagl e
K. Ant osh

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Ti ne TRl ts R S F E

22.81 0 0 0 0
30. 62 0 0 0 0

00. 0%

-29-

Patty Drom



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 192 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24017 Ni ck M  Wir st No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 24013 TEN L. Mtchell 34.22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24011 Extra A. W nt her No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24016 Fi nni ck G Heck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24012 Wcked L. Kni ght Gogue Absent
1 Q 24009 Knack S. Dos 31.93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24007 M sha K. Diedrich 38.72 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 Q 24018 Si mer Down M Speagl e 32. 57 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24008 Hei st N. Fi scher 36. 43 2 1 0 0 15. 00
24001 Fur gus B. Howard 34. 49 1 0 0 0 5.00
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22064  Spec L. Mtchell 32.37 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22062 Quest A Cyr No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
6 Q 22035 Neon P. Geen 34.74 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22030 Qut spoken A. Peach 45. 77 0 0 0 1 Elim
22006 Decker A. Kerr 44. 02 0 1 0 0 5.00
22003 Elvis T. Horn 41. 67 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22058 d ance J. Doster No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 33.49 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22065 Reach L. Signorelli No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 Shi ver N. Hall No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 22047 Sapphire R Hunter 30.74 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 22041 Artie Ross L. Rose 41. 21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22046 Wave T. Wni al ski No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Dr ogon B. Anpl eford No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Fl'y J. Murtaugh No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22031 Denal i J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Tag K. Jordan 48. 37 1 0 0 0 5.00
5 Q 22027 Mbj o B. Stiew ng 34.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22023 Toni S. Bricker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Turi sno J. Reilly No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 22020 Chi ca M Speagl e 32.87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22022 Cswi n S. Dunn 69. 89 18. 89 0 2 0 0 28. 89
22019 Typo A. McCune No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 22018 Fever S. Westcott 35.43 0 0 0 0 0.00
22016 Br ee D. Lyons 51.98 0.98 1 2 0 0 15. 98
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22015 Rad
22010 Ritz
22014 August
22008 Tyme
22001 Apache

2 Q 22066 Ange

D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20044 Dani
20041 Lucero
20033 Zip
20018 Ci nder
20006 Sal em
20045 Hype
20038 Hamer
20043 Vel o
20029 Cheeky
20034 Speedy
20032 Tuggi e

2 Q 20026 Glli (H
20024 Ki wi
20008 Damur az
20023 Kennedy
20014 G oovee
20012 Zero G

4 20013 Phoebe- Si . .
20009 Nupt se

3 Q 20007 Sydney

1 Q 20002 Di va

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 16019 H j ack

1 Q 16018 G ape
16014 Ant hem

3 16006 Ti f fany
16004 Spark (O
16002 Tokaj i

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14007 Mazs

Oxzz¢©“

W

Mar cus
Hought on
Scel zo
Gaut r eau
Kubi chko
Cr awshaw

51 seconds
Handl er

FAIARPLSITIZEOVOPORZIZINCDAATAIAR

Lee
Rodri guez
Ri vas
Roger s
Lee

Sl usher
Dos
Speagl e
Franci s
Sheehan
Eagl e
Hubbar d
Duchan
Speagl e
El dr ed
Duf f
Andrl e
Desvi ghe
Connel
Smth
Sl usher

56 seconds
Handl er

AAWOW®IZ

Wir st
Thomas
Lonbar d
Thi bodeau
Gsti guy
Jacobs

56 seconds
Handl er

E

Ki ss

No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
32. 64

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
24
90
.82
.08
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
40. 87
35.63
46. 09
47. 41
38. 45

55333588853
33333333

W
W w

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

.69

.17

Ti me

.22 5.22

Ti me

Ti me

E§ERENG

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts
31.99
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o

o o

20 inch Judge:

R

OMNNMNPFPOOOOOOOOo

O OoOoOkrEFrPrPFPrOOOo

16 inch Judge:

R

OO NOOO

14 inch Judge:

R

0

o

o o

Kama
S

O UINOOOOOOOOOo

OO PFr OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Kama
S

OO wootr

Kama Rueschenberg

S

0

0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
Rueschenberg
F E
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Rueschenberg
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1

F

0

E

0

Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
0.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
30. 22
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 14008 Pre L.
14006 Spi ce
14002 Tar ghee

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Dol an 32.22
M Sullivan No Ti ne
L. Schroeder No Ti ne

70

17
24. 3%
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o o

o o

o o

0

0.00
Elim
Elim



Saturday, August 17, 2019

Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
3 P20022 River (V) J. Van Wk 54. 33
P20020 Han V. Henry 38. 07
2 Q P20009 Prize (P) D. Fillips 39. 20
P20017 Duke B. Ki mel No Tine
P20008 Tillie V. Cross No Time
P20016 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
P20007 Serena. K. Desvi gne 37. 38
1 Q P20001 Dylan L. Rose 38.73
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
P16031 Atomc M Speagl e No Ti e
1 Q P16030 Phenonenon M Speagl e 33.03
3 Q P16023 dewe R Mol enaar 36. 87
P16019 Pemi S. Lafave-Salet No Tinme
P16007 Zesty S. Wrant Absent
4 Q P16018 Lyric D. Lazaro 39.54
P16009 Dodger K. Sheehan 36. 38
P16014 Garnet P. Ml oglav-Rec 49.72
2 Q P16008 Guts D. Fillips 35.41
P16011 Ryl P. Bacskay No Ti e
Q P16005 Riley (H) G Heck 42.94
P16004 d ever M dark No Tinme
P16003 Vi nca N. Scel zo Absent
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q P14020 Schat zi V. Greynont 33.70
P14012 Tach K. d enent No Time
P14005 Sim S. Wrant Absent
P14009 Crine D. Lazaro No Tinme
P14003 Bryce K. Gor man No Ti e

-33-

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
0.33 0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

O O oo

oNoNeololl NelNoel

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0
0

El i se Carpenter

S

ONOOOOOOo

El i se Carpenter

S

O O oo

oo or NO

El i se Carpenter

S

0
0

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

F

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

0
0

E

O OoOkrPFrP,rPFPOOOo

E

R OO+

P OPFrP OOOOo

E

0
1

Scor e

0. 33
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
10. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Elim
Elim



Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 59 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
P12014 Star S.
1 Q P12011 Carnen B
3 P12008 Cullen J.
P12010 Zi ppy J.
P12004 Todd D.

2 Q P12002 Sarge J.
D stance: 184 yards SCT: 61 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1 PO8003 Reddy B

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds
dl er

Martinez.
Roger s

Pl anondon
W ni al ski
Perrotta
Tice

conds
dl er

St ephens

30

10
33. 3%

Masters 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
No Time 0
40. 33 0
37.41 1
49. 69 1
No Tinme 0
41. 25 0

Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
43.50 1

- 34-

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

1 0 0

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00



Saturday, August 17, 2019
Grand Prix Regional

Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 14008 Pre L. Dol an 32.71 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 14007 Mazsi E. Kiss 32.41 0 1 0 0 5. 00
14006 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14005 Bl ew B. MAdans 52.63 2 1 0 0 15. 00
1 Q 14002 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 31.28 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 10009 M ssy A. Foster 39. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
10006 Pi nk C. Hess No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon Absent
2 Q 10003 Skye C. m@uire 46. 33 0 0 0 0 0. 00
10002 Rowan H Wtt Absent
10001 Rauri Belle D. OReilly Absent
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20002 Di va L. Slusher No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20045 Hype L. Sl usher No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20042 Cheet ah K. WIson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20041 Lucero R Rodri guez 47. 57 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20043 Vel o M Speagl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20029 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Ci nder K. Rogers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 20039 Rae J. Silva 35.02 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20028 Si su H. Burchsted 41. 43 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20005 Deena C. Killam Absent
20040 El ectra R Segui No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20023 Kennedy L. Eldred No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20035 Into M Chanpagne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20022 Sachi A. Kahn 35.24 1 2 0 0 15. 00
20009 Nupt se H. Connel | No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Kat B. Anpl eford Absent
3 Q 20015 Gnen M Melo 38.76 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20011 Dory T. Herman Absent
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4 20010 Metric A. McCune 35.51
20008 Danur az M Speagl e No Ti e
1 Q 20004 \Whit T. Ful mer 34.32
20003 Schene L. Haller No Ti e
20001 Swi rl C. WIllians No Ti e
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16019 H j ack M Wir st 41. 11
16013 Jui ce H. Burchst ed No Ti e
16011 Beau C. Gess No Ti e
16001 Ada M DuBoi s Absent
1 Q 16018 G ape B. Thomas 31.23
16009 JoJo J. Wngerter 53. 28
16017 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau Absent
3 16008 Tenpest J. Reilly 38.94
16015 Spry B. Szczygi el Absent
16005 Teddy S. Lohrer No Ti e
16012 Swi tch K. Rogers Absent
2 16007 Fuj i M Power s 38. 67
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 51 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22027 Mbj o B. Stiew ng 41. 27
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e No Ti e
22008 Tynme K. Gautreau 40. 84
22064 Spec L. Mtchell No Ti e
22058 d ance J. Doster 35.59
4 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 36. 04
22061 Gracie E. Zi eske 42. 39
22057 Shi ver N. Hall 37.49
22056 Bodi e J. Kronbach Absent
22054 Puck M Chanpagne No Ti e
22053 Baru S. Jossel yn 34. 65
5 Q 22050 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 36.90
22068 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e
22052 Fia C. Holm Absent
22048 Zim M Behrens No Ti e
1 Q 22047 Sapphire R Hunter 30. 17
Q 22041 Artie Ross L. Rose 39. 69
22003 Elvis T. Horn No Ti e
Q 22038 Fly K. Stinnett 43. 48
22036 Bob M Wrant 33.79
22026 Turi sno J. Reilly 34.43
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O O oo

16 inch Judge:

R

o

22 inch Judge:

R

O O oo P OORFR,RORFrOoOLPR

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O oo

Kama
S

o

o

Kama
S

PP, ONOOOO

OO oOopr o

NP, OOOODO

0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Rueschenberg
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
Rueschenberg
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim

0. 00
10. 00

10. 00

Elim

5. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
15. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
10. 00



22035 Neon P. Green No Ti e
Q 22033 Bei nn L. Medcraft 36. 96
22012 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e
3 Q 22031 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 33. 69
22011 River (M) D. McCorm ck 38. 02
22006 Decker A. Kerr No Ti e
22023 Toni S. Bricker No Ti e
22010 Ritz N. Hought on 45. 55
22004 Prize L. Mtchell No Ti e
2 Q 22018 Fever S. Westcott 33.16
22014  August N. Scel zo Absent
22013 Lilu N. O Brien Absent
22066 Angel W Crawshaw 34.81
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 51 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
24009 Knack S. Dos No Ti e
24017 Ni ck M  Wir st No Ti e
24016 Fi nni ck G Heck 33. 86
24012 Wcked L. Kni ght Gogue Absent
24015 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko No Ti e
4 24013 TEN L. Mtchell 43. 88
24008 Hei st N. Fi scher No Ti e
24014 Jake J. Marcus 33. 57
24006 Usher A. Peach No Ti e
24004 Tr uant C. Hornor No Ti e
2 24018 Si mer Down M Speagl e 31.50
24007 M sha K. Diedrich No Ti e
1 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 35.13
24005 Kabooml A. McCune Absent
3 24002 Jace P. Bacskay 43. 40
24019 Saf ari M Mnto No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 80
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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O ONOOOOOOOoO

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

= O

OO PFr OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

o

OO OOONOOOO

Kama

H» O O

ol eolNeololNoll Vol o]

=

0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
Rueschenberg
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
25. 00

Elim
5.00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

5.00
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

P12014
P12009
P12006
P12013
P12007
P12003
P12012
P12005
P12002
P12011
P12001
P12008

P ow
QO O

D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8003

PO8007
2 PO8006
PO8005
P08004
P0O8002
PO8001

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20029

P20026

P20019
4 P14006
P20025
P20018
P20010
P20024
P20017
P20009

3Q
1Q

191 yards
Arnband Cal

189 yards
Arnband Cal

193 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

St ar
Gem

Dyson

Zi ggy
Virtue

Zep
Mssy (M
Carreo

Sar ge

Car nen

| dgi e
Cul | en

Name

Reddy
Ri k

Vi nny
Di xi e
Jack
Angi e
Dee

Name

Maewyn
Ccean
Zoe
Sequel
Shi ner
Pre

Pace
Cash
Duke
Prize (P)

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Regional

60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
S. Martinez. 51.22
S. LaFave-Salet No Tine
M Havil and 45. 67
L. Hurwitz 42. 17
C. Hornor No Ti e
C. Ratner Absent
P. Muirphy No Ti e
P. Leigh Absent
J. Tice 46. 87
B. Rogers 39. 58
T. Herman Absent
J. Pl anondon No Ti e

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
B. Stephens No Ti e
C. MQiire No Ti e
B. Gagnon 63. 69
M Labriola Absent
S. Morris No Ti e
A. Kerr 44.72
C. MQiire No Ti e

54 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
L. Rose 43.72
C. Larson No Ti e
D. Deal No Ti e
D. Kubi chko 36. 29
C. Rancourt Absent
B. Fribourg No Ti e
M Chanpagne Absent
K. Stinnett 41. 28
B. Ki mmel 49, 27
D. Fillips 38. 88
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12 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

O O OO

8 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

o o

1.69 1

o

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

O OoOo+r

N

Kama
S

OoONOOoOPR

Kama
S

o o

o

Kama
S

NOON

o o

Rueschenberg

F E

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 1
Rueschenberg

F E

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 1
Rueschenberg

F E

0 0

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
6. 69

Elim
0.00
Elim

Scor e

15. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Elim
0. 00

10. 00
0. 00



P20023 Di esel E. Hoerbelt 48. 20
P20014 Striker (D) S. Dunn Absent
P20006 Notch A. McCune Absent
P20021 Targa S. Bixler No Ti e
P20005 Keen M dark No Ti e
P20004 Twi zzl er B. MIler Absent
P20003 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s Absent

2 Q P20001 Dylan L. Rose 38. 89
P20012 Pl ay V. Duff 38. 43

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P16031 Atomc M Speagl e Absent
P16030 Phenonenon M Speagl e Absent
P16023 d ewe R Mol enaar No Ti e
P16027 Pi L. Stein Absent
P16019 Pem S. Lafave-Sal et 37.15

4 P16008 CQuts D. Fillips 34. 44
P16018 Lyric D. Lazaro No Ti e
P16007 Zesty S. Wrant No Ti e
P14007 M sty A Cyr No Ti e
P16017 Jed S. Cody No Tine
P16006 Swift L. Medcraft 41. 34

2 Q P16016 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 40. 41
P16005 Riley (H) G Heck 56. 31 2.31
P16014 Garnet P. Ml oglav-Rec No Tine
P16004 d ever M dark 35. 07

3 Q P16013 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 44. 46
P16003 Vi nca N. Scel zo Absent

1 Q P16012 Hana D. McCorm ck 38. 85
P16002 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger No Ti e
P16020 G no M Francis 40. 80

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P14020 Schat zi V. Greynont Not Scored
P14018 Ellie K. Barnhart 41. 30
P14015 Tuuli C. Holm Absent
P14016 Dahli L. Kras Absent
P14014 Celt (W E. Wlentz No Tine
P14005 Sim S. Wrant 46. 04

1 Q P14013 Spice C. Hornor 35.54

3 Q P14004 Keely M Melo 41.00
P14010 Tillie J. Mahaney 43. 00
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o

16 inch Judge:

R

o oNeoNelh o lelololNolNolNoll o

o o

14 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

o

Kama Rueschenberg

S

o ONOOOPFrRrROOOORFRLDN o

= O

Kama Rueschenberg

S

R OOPRFrOo

o

o

F

o OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo o

o o

F

O OO oo

o

E

ool NeolNeoNell - ol oo Ne]

(ol ]

E

O O OO

10. 00

Elim
Elim

0. 00
15. 00

Scor e

Elim

15. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
7.31
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

0. 00
Elim
5.00

Scor e

5. 00

Elim
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00



2 Q P14003 Bryce K. Gorman
P14001 Gusto B. Nye

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

. 5%

36. 43
Absent

- 40-

0. 00



D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 10003 Skye
10002 Rowan

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 20029 Cheeky
20042 Cheet ah
20034 Speedy
20043 Vel o
20032 Tuggi e
20027 M sty

2 Q 20026 Glli (H
20021 Kat
20014 G oovee
20011 Dory
20007 Sydney

1 Q 20004 \hit

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16017 Tuukka
16009 JoJo
16006 Ti f fany

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14006 Spi ce
14005 Bl ew

Saturday, August 17, 2019

10 inch Judge:

R

0
0

20 inch Judge:

R

o

o o

o

16 inch Judge:

R

o

14 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. MQiire 59. 26
H Wtt No Ti nme
60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Francis 42. 73
K. W1 son No Ti ne
K. Sheehan No Ti ne
M Speagl e Absent
D. Eagle No Ti e
A Cyr No Ti e
A. Hubbard 46. 23
B. Anpl eford Absent
V. Duff No Ti nme
T. Her man Absent
K. Snmith No Ti nme
T. Ful ner 38. 22
64 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Thi bodeau 52.56
J. Wngerter No Ti e
B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
64 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Sullivan No Ti ne
B. McAdans No Ti ne
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R

0
0

Kama Rueschenberg

S

0
0

Kama Rueschenberg

S

o o

o o

o

Kama Rueschenberg

S

onN

Kama Rueschenberg

S

0
0

F

o

F

o o

o o

o

F

o o

F

E

0
1

E

=

=

E

=

E

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Elim

Elim
0. 00

Scor e
15. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24009 Knack S. Dos 37.82 0 0 0 0 0. 00

24007 M sha K. Diedrich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24018 Si mmer Down M Speagl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24019 Saf ari M Mnto Absent
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 44. 23 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22068 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 Shi ver N. Hall No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Puck M Chanpagne Absent
22050 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22048 Zim M Behrens 39. 37 0 1 0 0 5.00
22045 Fl'y J. Murtaugh No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Dr ogon B. Anpl eford No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Kai K. Barnhart No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Neon P. Green Absent
22022 Gswi n S. Dunn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Fever S. Westcott No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Br ee D. Lyons No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014  August N. Scel zo Absent
22010 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22003 Elvis T. Horn 50. 79 1 0 0 0 5.00
22066 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, August 17, 2019

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 66 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
V12001 Freya V. Henry No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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12 inch Judge:

R

0

Kama Rueschenberg

S

0

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P08006 Vi nny

2 Q P08005 Dixie
PO8003 Reddy

1 Q P08002 Angie

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P20026 Ccean
P20022 River (V)

2 Q P20021 Targa
P20016 Brig

1 Q P20014 Striker (D)
P20005 Keen
P20004 Twi zzl er

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P12014 Star

1 P12013 Ziggy
P12006 Dyson
P12005 Caneo
P12001 Idgie

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P14010 Tillie
P14009 Crine

2 Q P14001 cCusto

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performancelll Standard

68 seconds
Handl er

Gagnon
Labriol a
St ephens
Kerr

>

63 seconds
Handl er

Lar son
Van Wk

Bi x| er
Kat zwi nkel
Dunn
dark
MIIer

IOV =0

67 seconds
Handl er

Martinez.
Hurwit z
Havi | and
Lei gh

Her man

AUro

63 seconds
Handl er

J. Mahaney
D. Lazaro

B. Nye

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
57.62 0
Absent
50. 22 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
58. 90 0
No Ti ne 0
43. 35 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
60. 00 0
54. 06 0
Absent
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
43. 98 0
No Ti ne 0
54.78 0
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Judge:

o

Judge:

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:

Judge:

S

o o

Kama

o

Kama

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Kama

o

Kama

o o

=

PP ORORPR

=

=

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00



Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
3 P16023 d ewe

P16019 Pem

P16018 Lyric
2 P16016 Solo 6

P16014 Gar net

1 Q P16013 Sadie (Sm
P16010 Roper
P16009 Dodger
P16003 Vi nca

ZX2XA2TV=E00NT

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch

dl er Ti me
Mol enaar 45. 63
Laf ave-Sal et No Ti ne
Lazaro Absent

Kat zwi nkel 44. 03
M | ogl av- Rec 61.73
Smth 52. 05
Quenneville No Tine
Sheehan No Ti e
Scel zo Absent

22

-
31. 8%

- 45-

TRl ts R

o

OO ONEPF

Judge:
S

0

o

O oO0OoOor o

Kama

o

O OO oo

=

PP, OOO

Scor e

5.00
Elim

5.00
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim



Saturday, August 17, 2019
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 49 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22064 Spec L. Mtchell 48. 35 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 Shi ver N. Hal 51.10 2.10 3 1 0 1 Elim
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 48. 09 2 0 0 0 10. 00
5 22061 Gracie E. Zi eske 46. 71 0 1 0 0 5.00
22056 Bodi e J. Kronbach Absent
1 Q 22052 Fia C. Holm 34.09 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22068 Tap C. WIllians 41.75 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Zim M Behrens No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Sapphire R Hunter 42.58 1 3 0 0 20. 00
22038 Fl'y K. Stinnett No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 22036 Bob M Wrant 38. 67 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 22058 d ance J. Doster 37.12 0 1 0 0 5.00
22033 Bei nn L. Medcraft No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Qut spoken A. Peach 55. 36 6. 36 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Wave T. Wni al ski No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 22031 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 38. 68 1 0 0 0 5.00
22003 Elvis T. Horn 56. 02 7.02 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Fl'y J. Murtaugh No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Toni S. Bricker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22029 I nFr aRed B. Ki mmel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Turi sno J. Reilly No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Typo A. McCune 44. 82 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22016 Br ee D. Lyons No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Fever S. Westcott No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Lilu N. O Brien No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22011 River (M) D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22066  Angel W Crawshaw 46. 36 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22010 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 49 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24017 Ni ck M Wir st 43. 81 0 2 0 0 10. 00
24016 Fi nni ck G Heck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24012 Wcked L. Kni ght Gogue Absent
1 Q 24014 Jake J. Marcus 33. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24009 Knack S. Dos No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24006 Usher A. Peach 38. 45 0 1 0 0 5.00
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2 Q 24018 Si mer Down M Speagl e 35.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24007 M sha K. Diedrich No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
24004 Tr uant C. Hornor 34.56 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 Q 24005 Kabooml A. McCune 36.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 39. 89 0 1 0 0 5. 00
24001 Fur gus B. Howard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 24019 Saf ari M Mnto 36.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14008 Pre L. Dol an No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 14007 Mazsi E. Kiss 42.74 2 0 0 0 10. 00
14002 Tar ghee L. Schroeder No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 10009 M ssy A. Foster 47. 92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 10006 Pi nk C. Hess 38. 68 0 1 0 0 5. 00
10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon 46. 97 2 0 0 0 10. 00
1 Q 10002 Rowan H Wtt 36.93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
10001 Rauri Belle D. OReilly 45. 30 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 49 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20028 Si su H. Burchsted 44.13 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20043 Vel o M Speagl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20040 El ectra R Segui No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20012 Zero G A Andrle 45. 27 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20042 Cheet ah K. WIson No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 20039 Rae J. Silva 37.84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20033 Zip B. Rivas 74.09 25.09 0 1 0 0 30. 09
4 Q 20029 Cheeky M Francis 43. 79 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20018 Ci nder K. Rogers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20035 Into M Chanpagne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20024 Ki wi S. Duchan Absent
20023 Kennedy L. Eldred No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Kat B. Anpl eford Absent
20038 Harmmer S. Dos No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20015 Gnen M Melo No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20022 Sachi A. Kahn 40. 80 1 2 0 0 15. 00
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20013 Phoebe-Si ..
20011 Dory
20010 Metric
20008 Danur az

2 Q 20004 Whi t
20003 Schene

1 Q 20001 Swir |

Ord4g>» AR

Desvi ghe
Her man
McCune
Speagl e
Ful mer
Hal | er
WIIliams

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q 16019 H j ack
16011 Beau
16018 G ape

4 16008 Tenpest
16017 Tuukka

2 Q 16005 Teddy
16014  Anthem
16012 Switch

3 Q 16007 Fuj i
16006 Ti f fany
16004 Spark (O

APBPZIARAOONOCr=WmO L

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Wir st

G ess
Thomas
Reilly
Thi bodeau
Lohrer
Lonbar d
Roger s
Power s
Thi bodeau
Gsti guy

80

15
18. 8%

38.

34

Absent

36.

No

36.
52.
35.

75
Ti me
20
31
07

Mast ers

Ti me

38.

No

37.
36.

No

39.

No

71.
42.
52.

No
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62
Ti e
73
06
Ti e
19
Ti e
74
75
00
Ti e

OPFr OO0OO0O
O O oo
O OO oo
O oO0OoOor o

16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

lcNoNeoNeNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNo)
OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO0OO
lcNoNoNeNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNo)
P RPORPRRPRORPRORERO

5. 00

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
8.31
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P12010
P12007
P12005
P12014
P12006
P12013
P12002
P12008
P12001
P12003

Zi ppy
Virtue

Caneo
St ar

Dyson

Zi ggy

Sar ge

Cull en
| dgi e

Zep

w P
QO QO

D stance: 185 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Name

1 P08004 Jack
P08003 Reddy

D stance: 195 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P20020
P20019
P20023
P20010
P20021
P20009
P20007
3 P20006

P20005

P20004

P20003

Han

Zoe

Di esel
Pace

Tar ga
Prize (P)
Ser ena.
Not ch
Keen

Twi zzl er
Ri dl ey

1Q

D stance: 195 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P16031 Atom c

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, August 17, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

54 seconds
Handl er

W ni al ski
Hor nor

Lei gh
Martinez.
Havi | and
Hurwit z
Tice

Pl anondon
Her man
Rat ner

OAc=rsnuvo-

56 seconds
Handl er

S. Morris
B. Stephens
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Saturday, August 17, 2019
Grand Prix Regional Finals

D stance: 194 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 24015 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 33.59
24009 Knack S. Dos No Ti e
24004 Tr uant C. Hornor 34. 28
24005 Kaboom A. McCune 33.81
24013 TEN L. Mtchell No Ti e
2S 24006 Usher A. Peach 36. 48
24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e
24002 Jace P. Bacskay No Ti e
24014 Jake J. Marcus 34. 65
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 39. 57
22038 Fl'y K. Stinnett 50. 99
22018 Fever S. Westcott No Ti e
22014  August N. Scel zo Absent
22057 Shi ver N. Hall 40. 13
22056 Bodi e J. Kronbach 40. 92
22054 Puck H. Burchsted No Ti e
22053 Baru S. Jossel yn 43. 92
22052 Fia C. Holm No Ti e
22041 Artie Ross L. Rose 43. 55
1S 22048 Zim M Behrens 35. 07
3S 22050 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 40.91
22047 Sapphire R Hunter No Ti e
22036 Bob M Wrant No Ti e
22035 Neon P. Green No Ti e
2 S 22031 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 36.41
22013 Lilu N. O Brien 34. 34
4 S 22012 Varsity K. d enent 41.54
22033 Bei nn L. Medcraft 41. 86
22004 Prize L. Mtchell 34. 04
22066 Angel W Crawshaw 34.54
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
10002 Rowan H Wtt No Ti e
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Saturday, August 17, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Regional Finals

Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
4 P16031 Atomc M Speagl e 34.03 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16023 d ewe L. Kras No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 S P16012 Hana D. McCorm ck 37.82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16007 Zesty S. Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16006 Swift L. Medcraft 38. 47 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16002 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16030 Phenonenon M Speagl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16027 Pi L. Stein No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16019 Pemi S. Lafave-Salet No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16017 Jed S. Cody No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16016 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 40.91 1 0 0 0 5. 00
P16014 Garnet P. M1l oglav-Rec No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16013 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 54.10 2 0 0 0 10. 00
P16020 G no M Francis No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1S P16008 cCuts D. Fillips 37.24 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 S Pl16005 Riley (H) G Heck 48. 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14020 Schat zi V. Greynont No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 S P14003 Bryce K. Gor man 37.20 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14018 Elie K. Barnhart 46. 68 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P14016 Dahli L. Kras No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 S P14015 Tuuli C. Holm 39. 40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14014 Celt (W E. Wlentz 45. 09 0 3 0 0 15. 00
1S P14013 Spice C. Hornor 34. 29 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14010 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 P14004 Keely M Melo 45. 04 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P14001 Gusto B. Nye No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14005 Sim S. Wrant No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12002 Sarge J. Tice 42. 02 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12011 Carnen B. Rogers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
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P12006 Dyson M Havi |l and 50. 30
P12014 Star S. Martinez. 53. 27
P12013 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz No Ti e
1S P12012 Mssy (M P. Muirphy 45. 60
P12009 Gem S. LaFave-Salet No Tine
P12008 Cull en J. Pl anondon 43. 47
P12007 Virtue C. Hornor No Ti e
P12003 Zep C. Ratner 53.78
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P20026 Ccean C. Larson No Ti e
P14006 Sequel D. Kubi chko No Ti e
P20029 Maewyn L. Rose No Ti e
P20025 Shi ner C. Rancourt 65. 40 10. 40
3 P14007 M sty A Cyr 54. 82
P20024 Cash K. Stinnett No Ti e
P20023 Di esel E. Hoerbelt No Ti e
4 P20021 Targa S. Bixler 56. 62 1.62
P20019 Zoe D. Deal No Ti e
P20018 Pre B. Fribourg No Ti e
P20014 Striker (D) L. Stein No Ti e
P20009 Prize (P) D. Fillips No Ti e
1 S P20006 Notch A. McCune 35.98
P20005 Keen M dark No Ti e
2 P20004 Twi zzl er B. MIler 41. 93
P20003 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s Absent
P20001 Dyl an L. Rose No Ti e
P20012 Pl ay V. Duff No Tinme
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P08003 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e
2 S P08007 Rik C. m@uire 57.74
3 P08006 Vi nny B. Gagnon 64. 68 3.68
1 S P08005 Dixie M Labriola 55.91
P08004 Jack S. Mrris 44. 38
P08002 Angie A. Kerr 45. 39
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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